

Welsh Beer and Snack Box Ingredients and Allergens



'Monnow' Bitter

Ingredients: Malted barley (**gluten**), hops, yeast, water.

Apple and Ale Chutney

Ingredients: Apples 24%, raisins, **dates & apricots (sulphur dioxide)**, sultanas, currants, onions, Aspall's cider vinegar, **ALE 10% (BARLEY, hops & yeast)**, brown sugar, lemon juice & spices.

Allergy Advice. For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. All of our products are produced in a kitchen where gluten, dairy, nuts & mustard are used.

'Rock Star' Cave Aged Cheddar

Vintage Cheddar Cheese [**Milk**]

Leek and Caerphilly Cheese Crackers

*Allergen Information (Contains **WHEAT, GLUTEN, MILK**). For allergens including cereals containing gluten, see allergens in bold. May also contain traces of Mustard Seed, Sulphites as a preservative, Celery Seed.*

Sweet Chilli Crisps

Ingredients: Welsh Potatoes, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Sweet Chilli Seasoning (Sugar, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract Powder, Spices (Chilli, Cumin, Black Pepper), Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Herbs (Parsley, Oregano), Natural Flavourings, Coconut Milk Powder (contains Milk), Natural Colour: Paprika Extract).

Suitable for Vegetarians.